IT'S TIME FOR YOUR MAMMOGRAM.

 (\mathbf{r})

Choose the breast center that provides clinical expertise and personalized care. Talk to your doctor and ask for a referral.

McLAREN MACOMB BREAST CENTER

A comprehensive line of digital mammography services are offered through the McLaren Macomb Breast Center in a compassionate, patient-focused setting. The center is accredited in mammography with the American College of Radiology and certified by the State of Michigan and the federal government. Technologists at the center are registered in mammography, and radiologists are board certified and hold additional credentials in mammography.

Breast services provided include screening and diagnostic mammography, breast ultrasound and interventional breast procedures.

Talk to your physician to find out when annual screenings are recommended for you.

To schedule an appointment, call the McLaren Macomb Breast Center at (586) 493-3790.



18MM063

DOING WHAT'S BEST.

TAKE THE TIME TO SCHEDULE YOUR MAMMOGRAM.

 $(\mathbf{\Phi})$

We are a participating provider with most medical insurance plans.

To schedule an appointment at one of the locations below, call the McLaren Macomb Breast Center at (586) 493-3790. Appointments are available within 1–2 days.

Mount Clemens 1000 Harrington Blvd. Mount Clemens, Michigan 48043 On the campus of McLaren Macomb

Richmond-Lenox 66440 Gratiot Ave. Lenox Township, Michigan 48062 South of 31 Mile Road Shelby Township 8180 26 Mile Road Shelby Township, Michigan 48316 Southeast corner of Van Dyke

Clinton Township 36561 Harper Ave., Suite F Clinton Township, Michigan 48035 Southwest of 16 Mile Road

mclaren.org/macombbreastcenter



DOING WHAT'S BEST.

18MM063 - 02/19